TIMELINE FOR PROGRAM REVIEW

College of Social Sciences and Humanities

Undergraduate program: Psychology

Undergraduate program: Law

Master’s in Criminology

Other Master’s Programs

College of Business:

Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:

College of Engineering

Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:
Undergraduate:

International Public Accounting
International Business
Graphic Design

Mechanical Engineering
Cybernetics
Mechatronics

Digital Graphic Design
Software Engineering

Year for self study

2012
2012
2012
2013

2012
2012
2013

2012
2012
2013
2013
2014



